Newport Area Accomodations

The following information was compiled from www.GoNewport.com. The purpose of this list is strictly
informational. The Officers' Club does not promote or guarantee the services of the providers.

Reservation Services
Accomodations, Etc.

America's #1 Reservation Service of Newport

Anna's Victorian Connection
Bed & Breakfast of Newport

Business & Vacation Rentals of Newport

Cornerstone Properties, Inc.
GetAway Reservations of Newport
Historic Inns of Newport

The Newport Experience

Newport Accomodations, LLC
Newport Reservations
Taylor-Made Reservations

Hotels

Best Western Bay Point Inn
& Conference Center

Best Western Atlantic Beach Hotel
Best Western Mainstay
Courtyard By Marriott

Hotel Viking

Howard Johnson Lodge

Hyatt Regency Newport

Long Wharf Resort

Motel 6

Newport Bay Club Hotel
Newport Harbor Hotel & Marina
Newport Gateway Hotel
Newport Onshore

Newport Marriott Hotel
Newport Ramada Inn
Oceancliff Hotel

Royal Plaza Hotel of Newport
Travelodge Middletown
Vanderbilt Hall

West Main Lodge

Inns and B&B's

Location
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport

Location

Portsmouth
Newport
Newport
Middletown
Newport
Middletown
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Middletown
Newport
Newport
Middletown
Newport
Middletown
Middletown
Newport
Middletown

Phone
821-5844
848-5888
849-2489
800-800-8765
846-0780
849-9192
845-6735
849-0426
849-6683
849-1179
800-842-0102
848-0300

Phone

683-3600
847-5330
800-849-9880
849-8000
800-556-7126
849-2000
851-1234
847-7800
848-0600
849-8600
847-9000
847-2735
849-1500
849-1000
846-7600
841-8868
846-3555
849-4700
846-6200
849-2718

For a list of Inns and B&B's, please visit www.GoNewport.com.
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All area codes are 401 unless otherwise noted.

Web Site
www.citybythesea.com
www.americasreservation.com
www.lodging-in-newport.com
www.bbnewport.com

www.cornerstonenewport.com
WWWw.newportgetaway.com
www.historicinnsofnewport.com
Www.newportexperience.com
www.newportaccomodations.com
www.newportreservations.com
WWW.enjoy-newport.com

Web Site

www.bestwestern.com
www.bestwestern.com
www.bestwestern.com
www.courtyard.com
www.hotelviking.com
www.hojo.com

www.hyatt.com
WwWw.eastern-resorts.com
www.motel6.com
www.newportbayclub.com
www.nhhm.com
www.historicinnsofnewport.com/gatway.htm
wWww.eastern-resorts.com
Www.marriott.com
www.visitnewport.com/ramadainn
www.ocean-cliff.com
www.royalplazahotel.com
www.travelodge.com
www.vanderbilthall.com
www.westmainlodge.com

Last Updated: 6 Feb 01



	Sheet1

